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drct-dpst
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drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
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drct-dpst
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drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst

Date Name

6/19/2012 BAKER JULIE

6/19/2012 BARG CONNIE L

6/19/2012 BERRETT LANIE

6/19/2012 BERRETT RONALD RYAN
6/19/2012 BRAMWELL CINDY
6/19/2012 CALZADIAS SILVERIA CHAVEZ

6/19/2012 CAMACHO CANO MARIA REFUGIO

6/19/2012 CARPENETTI DARREN A
6/19/2012 CRAPO WHITNEY M
6/19/2012 CREEL J. DANIEL
6/19/2012 CREEL NOEL M
6/19/2012 EDDINS ANNETTE
6/19/2012 FARR SHEREE W
6/19/2012 GARCIA MARGARITA
6/19/2012 GONZALEZ HENRY (HANK) F
6/19/2012 GROVER JILL
6/19/2012 GROVER JOSEY V
6/19/2012 GROVER RANDY
6/19/2012 HENMAN LAPREAL)J
6/19/2012 HOLDEN TERESA
6/19/2012 HUTCHINGS DOROTHY
6/19/2012 JACOBSON SANDRA
6/19/2012 JORGENSEN ORVIN
6/19/2012 KERNS DAVID
6/19/2012 KING SUSAN
6/19/2012 KNIGHT MICHAEL W
6/19/2012 LAIRD ELLEN M
6/19/2012 LEONARDSON TARRI L
6/19/2012 LOCASCIO SHERRY
6/19/2012 MARLOWE DOLORES R
6/19/2012 MAY TREVA
6/19/2012 NELSON KRISTINE K
6/19/2012 NEVES RICHARD
6/19/2012 PEREZ ERICA
6/19/2012 PHILLIPS KELLY E
6/19/2012 PINCOCK KAREN
6/19/2012 PRICE SUSANNE
6/19/2012 RICHARDS LISA A
6/19/2012 SHIFFLETT SUSAN K
6/19/2012 SMITH MELISSA L
6/19/2012 STACE CRAIG
6/19/2012 STEWART RUSTY
6/19/2012 TOLER LINDA D
6/19/2012 WAGONER BETTY
6/19/2012 WAGONER KATHLEEN
6/19/2012 WARD GINGER M

GrossPay City
3570.83 DUBOIS
1588.88 DUBOIS

1802.4 ROBERTS
950.4 ROBERTS
1846 DUBOIS

595.19 DUBOIS
32.1 DUBOIS

3495.83 DUBOIS
2994.8 CAVE CREEK
4000 ASHTON
270 ASHTON
25 DUBOIS
1042.65 DUBOIS
650.97 DUBOIS
60 POCATELLO
791.47 DUBOIS
60 DUBOIS
4070.56 DUBOIS
39.7 DUBOIS
4070.56 DUBOIS
5537.65 MONTEVIEW

1060.8 DUBOIS
37.52 DUBOIS
6800 DUBOIS

3445.83 RIGBY
4531.4 REXBURG
218.94 DUBOIS
4843.91 DUBOIS
3883.33 TERRETON
4070.56 REXBURG
1220 DUBOIS
2433.07 TERRETON
4731.41 BLACKFOOT
1684.17 DUBOIS

726.07 DUBOIS
1188 MONTEVIEW

789.91 SPENCER

5521.44 IDAHO FALLS
3016.2 DUBOIS
3445.83 LIMA
5781.7 HART
4843.91 DUBOIS
2030 DUBOIS
182.93 DUBOIS
5581.41 DUBOIS
1136.85 MONTEVIEW

Stat Zip
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
AZ
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID

83423
83423
83444
83444
83423
83423
83423
83423
85331
83420
83420
83423
83423
83423
83204
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83435
83423
83423
83423
83442
83440
83423
83423
83450
83440
83423
83450
83221
83423
83423
83435
83446
83404
83423
59739
49420
83423
83423
83423
83423
83435



drct-dpst  6/19/2012 WOODS K.GAYLE 3971.34 DUBOIS ID 83423
drct-dpst  6/19/2012 WORTHEN ALICE 882.11 HAMER ID 83425



